C P Power & Automation Ltd, 8 Hotchkiss Way, Coventry, CV3 2RL, UK  Tel: +44 2476 444845  Fax: + 44 2476 561531  Web: www.cppowerautomation.com 1/3
Programming ext. voltage (reference -UL)
0 ÷ 10 V     0 ÷ Imax
any waveform, frequency range:
ELA200: 0 ÷ 40 kHz (3 dB)
ELA500: 0 ÷ 25 kHz (3 dB)
ELA1500: 0 ÷ 20 kHz (3 dB)
Option R - Module:

Sub D connectoion standard)
Installed Interface Euro-Card INT2E
Cable for external Interface INT2
1 T = 5,08 mm, 1 U = 44,45 mm
ConnectionsConnectionsConnectionsConnectionsConnections
Ext. programming
GND
Current Monitor
GND
TTL low
(5 mA)0 ÷ 10V
0 ÷ max. current
Power Load Load Load Weight Model
voltage current resistance Number
(W) (V) (A) (W) (kg)
200 1 ÷ 40 0 ÷ 40 0,10 ÷ 30 k 4 ELA200/40/40D
200 1 ÷ 75 0 ÷ 20 0,10 ÷ 30 k 4 ELA200/75/20D
200 1 ÷ 75 0 ÷ 40 0,10 ÷ 30 k 4 ELA200/75/40D
200 1 ÷ 110 0 ÷ 20 0,10 ÷ 30 k 4 ELA200/110/20D
500 1 ÷ 75 0 ÷ 99 0,04 ÷ 10 k 7 ELA500/75/100D
1500 1 ÷ 40 0 ÷ 199 0,02 ÷ 10 k 12 ELA1500/40/200D
1500 1 ÷ 75 1 ÷ 100 0,02 ÷ 10 k 12 ELA1500/75/100D
C P Power & Automation Ltd, 8 Hotchkiss Way, Coventry, CV3 2RL, UK  Tel: +44 2476 444845  Fax: + 44 2476 561531  Web: www.cppowerautomation.com 1/5
digital instruments
3  dig.
I1 or R1  max. value